Reihenfolge Frithschoppen

11.00

11.16

11.30

11.45

12.00

12.15

12.30

12.45

13.00

13.15

13.30

13.45

14.00

14.15

14.30

14.45

15.00

15.15

16.30

15.45

16.00

Bruggaklopfer

BegriiBung und Gardetanz
Emser-Palast Téatscher
Ranzepfiffer

Tuarbaguger

Weihere Schranzer
Hoitréchner
Voll-Gas-Chlopfer

Gugge 53
Wybéargschrecke
Mohikaner

D*Maximale

Gmendr Gassafetza
Fuege-Fager

Oschtalb Ruassgugga
Plunderhuusler

Wiler Béretatze
Bloos-Arsch
Base-Ries-Fager
Weissahoarer Giggalesbronzer

Uberdruck

Seite b



