Reihenfolge Frühschoppen

11.00	Bruggaklopfer
11.15	Begrüßung und Gardetanz
11.30	Emser-Palast Tätscher
11.45	Ranzepfiffer
12.00	Tuarbaguger
12.15	Weihere Schränzer
12.30	Hoitröchner
12.45	Voll-Gas-Chlöpfer
13.00	Gugge `53
13.15	Wybärgschrecke
13.30	Mohikaner
13.45	D'Maximale
14.00	Gmendr Gassafetza
14.15	Fuege-Fäger
14.30	Oschtalb Ruassgugga
14.45	Plunderhüüsler
15.00	Wiler Bäretatze
15.15	Bloos-Arsch
15.30	Bäse-Ries-Fäger
15.45	Weissahoarer Giggalesbronzer
16.00	Überdruck